
DOMMERE SPECIAL OLYMPICS 2025 
 

RYTMISK GYMNASTIKK 

Brenda Garbin Oslo brendagarbin@hotmail.com  92472727 

Nedelina Nedelcheva Oslo Nedelina1975@gmail.com  46259869 

Zrinka Galić Oslo zrinka.njard.rg@gmail.com  47923021 

Hristina Andersen Oslo vaya.bg@gmail.com   

Olga Ivanova Tromsø Rgolga@yahoo.no  97516878 

Maria Billíková Slovakia maja.billikova@gmail.com  (+4219) 07 39 44 98 

Sofia Boura Greece papadoso@yahoo.com   

Elina Halonen Finland elina.halonen@scvantaa.fi   

 
 

TURN KVINNER 

Ann-Helen Bjørnstad Oslo annhelen@bjoernstad.com  90629529 

Anne Torill Nordli Oslo anne.torill.nordli@gmail.com   48227720 

Dora Oskarsdottir Oslo dorasif@hotmail.com  47037237 

Nellie Kim USA nelliekim1@gmail.com   

Ruta Gustiene Lithuania neringa.salugiene@gmail.com    

Catherine Lethbridge England cdlethbridge@gmail.com   

Marja Resinen  Finland marjaraisa@gmail.com   

Deborah Pastorelli - SOI Italy dwkdh@email.it   

 
 

TURN MENN 

Brenda Garbin Oslo brendagarbin@hotmail.com  92472727 

Jevgenijs Mihlukovs Oslo jevgenijs.mihlukovs@gmail.com   98 44 17 94 

Christian Tverås  Oslo christiantveraas@gmail.com  93 00 88 85 

Jonas Alexander Roti Egli Oslo jonas.alexander.egli@gmail.com  46 86 28 77 

Nore Skulesson Stene Oslo Nore.stene@outlook.com  98 00 66 69 

Mees Marius Van Der Most Oslo mees.most@gmail.com  47948684 

Liam O'Toole Ireland smcs1955@yahoo.ie   

Alex Row England ellen@waveneygymnastics.org   

Christine Hewlett Wales chrishewlett12@btinternet.com  7889362615 

ROSANNA REMAGGI Italy scapestrata@gmail.com  (+3933) 85 20 15 65 

Enzo Fulgieri  Italy enzofulgieri@libero.it  (+3933) 98 97 30 06 

George Krenk USA gjkrenk@gmail.com   
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